UNI-BRIGHT

Aqua LED11 blanc

W ~

14,5W 230V

Reference:

Prix:

Diameétre
Découpe
Hauteur
Matériel
Couleur

LED

Courant LED

Durée de vie +/-
Temp de couleur

Lumen
CRI
Faisceau
IP

Remarques
Avec verrine

Alimentation LED incl.

Dimmable

frr

AQ-11W900-01
€ 118,00

98 mm

86 mm

86 mm
Aluminium
Blanc mat
Bridgelux
500 mA
40 000 hrs
3000 K
1200 Lm
90

38°

IP64

Universal Imports Bvba, Belcrownlaan 13 Q , 2100 Antwerpen Tel 32(0)3 641 61 40 Fax 32(0)3 645 18 31 - info@unibright.be



